
SaVeriTM
www.saveri.de

PROVENCE KITCHEN ISLAND

Natural Expression
Contemporary Concrete and Teak Furniture

Net                

Gross            

W                 

L                    

H                  

GR IV PT
ø               

Article No.

:

:

:

:

:

:

Pure Grey Concrete,
reinforced with natural fiber, waxed and 
polished.

Reclaimed teak from central Java, which was 
carefully extracted from neglected buildings and 
old warehouse.

BL

103 kgs

113 kgs

92 cm

107 cm

122 cm

Material

Available Colours

MW 701192-02


