SaVeritm

Natural Expression



PROVENCE KITCHEN ISLAND

Article No.		MW 701192-02
Kg	Net	: 103 kgs
	Gross	: 113 kgs
	W	: 92 cm
	L	: 122 cm
	Н	: 107 cm
	Ø	:

Material

Pure Grey Concrete, reinforced with natural fiber, waxed and polished.

Reclaimed teak from central Java, which was carefully extracted from neglected buildings and old warehouse.

Available Colours

